Į,	Name	er inviting Authority: Engg-in Chief RWD Patna of Work: Construction of Part A		1000	14 1 23 14	II.	XVAI	IDATE
9	Singh	of Work: Construction of Road & CD Works Und	er (Deviganj Pa	thraha Pl	MGSY Road nea	ar House of Dharmdas Gupta To		PRINT
1	contra	act No: Civil Works/			1411	300000 7 201	0	
- 1	lame:						- 2	HELP
Ľ	anie.				Excess (+)	A Maria Santa	%	110
(This	BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by is liable to be rejected for this	SCHEI the bidder and tender. Bidden	the same	WORKS should be uple	oaded after filling the relevent col Bidder Name and Values only)	umns, e	lse the bidder
No		Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		11	AMOUN Rs.
1	07.00	Providing and laving filter and			Figure	Words		276776.0
		Providing and laying filter media with granular crushed aggregates as per specification to a thickness of not less than 600 mm with smaller size towards the soil and bigger size towards the wall and providing over the entire surface behind abutment, wing wall, return wall to the full height, compacted to firm condition complete as per drawing and technical specification. Clause 1204,3,8	61.2	Cum	4519.53	Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred & Nineteen and Paise Fifty Three Only	phonos of	
10	8.00	Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete in superstructure as per drawing and technical specifications Clauses 800, 1205.4 and 1205.5 (II) RCC Grade M-25	15.40	Cum	8855,69	Rupees Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Five and Paise Sixty Nine Only		136377.6
109	9.00	Supplying, fitting, and placing HYSD bar reinforcement in superstructure complete as per drawing and technical specifications Clauses 1002, 1010 and 1202	1.53	MT	56762.96	Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Ninety Six Only	86847.3	
110	SIX	Providing and fixing 20 mm thick compressible fibre board in expansion joint complete as per drawing and technical specifications	0.00	RM	305.07	Rupees Three Hundred & Five and Paise Seven Only		0.
111	.00	Backfilling behind abutment, wing wall and return wall complete as per drawings & technical specification Clause 1204.3.8	94.77	Cum	587.30	Rupees Five Hundred & Eighty Seven and Paise Thirty Only		55658
112.	.00 F	Providing weepholes in brick masonry/stone nasonry, plain/reinforced concrete abutment, wing wall, return wall with 100 mm dia AC pipe xtending through the full width of the structures with slope of 1(V):20(H) towards drawing face omplete as per drawing and technical ecification Clauses 614, 709, 1204.3.7	48.00	No.	124.03	Rupees One Hundred & Twenty Four and Paise Three Only		5953.
3.0		ainage spouts complete as per drawing and chnical specifications Clause 1209	4.00	No.	528.61	Rupees Five Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Sixty One Only		2114
1.00	Ma	intenance cost of Project road for the 1st year=	1.94	Km	108317.04	Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Three Hundred &		108317
2.00	Ma	intenance cost of Project road for the 2nd year=	1.94	Km	127888.19	Rupees One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Eight		127888
.00	Mai	ntenance cost of Project road for the 3rd year=	1.94	Km	249575.60	Rupees Two Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred &		249575
.00	Mair	ntenance cost of Project road for the 4th year=	1.94	Km		Rupees Three Lakh Two Thousand Seven Hundred &		302765
.00	Main	tenance cost of Project road for the 5th year=	1.94	Km	357863.19	Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Eight		357863
Esti	mated	1 Cost in Figures				Rupees only		16891275.
d Ar	nount					16891275.94		16891276.

17/7/2016

ignature of Tenderer with seal

1:10

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER